
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$1,967.97

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2017
11

/3
0/

20
17

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$74.03

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

12/01/2017
12

/0
1/

20
17

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  PLANTATION OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF PLANTATION

2017  Paid Real Estate

2017  Paid Real Estate

84,310

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

84,310

84,310
84,310

84,310

2212

84,310

@ 30.0000
@ 146.7500

4.97400

5.46230
0.20670

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04410

1.50000
0.06540

Nov 30, 2017

Nov 30, 2017

0.13840

84,310
84,310

109,310
109,310
109,310

84,310

WC1-17-00008070
W

C
1-

17
-0

00
08

07
0

84,310

450058

450058

44.03

5401 SW 1 ST

30.00

$1,889.25
$1

,8
89

.2
5

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

2.70

484.78
41.14

41.16

10.75
105.24

0.48820
1.24830
0.12750

0.03200
0.48800
5.75000

RONEWICZ,RYSZARD J
5401 SW 1 ST
PLANTATION, FL    33317

RONEWICZ,RYSZARD J
5401 SW 1 ST
PLANTATION, FL    33317

P   OLD PLANTATION DRAINAGE
TPL   PLANTATION STORMWATER ASSMT

504111-06-0020

504111-06-0020

50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

20.52490

PLANTATION PARK 2ND ADD REV
47-38 B
LOT 21 BK 1

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

3.72

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

7.15
163.97
543.70

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

17.43
460.53

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

11.67

134,310

50,000

134,310

50,000

134,310

134,310
134,310 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

134,310

$1,893.94

134,310
134,310

134,310

134,310

134,310

134,310
134,310

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



