		e of Ad Valorem Tax				
Property ID Numb			· · ·			illage Code
504111-06-0020	)	See Below	See Belo	w See	Below	2212
RONEWICZ,RYSZARE 401 SW 1 ST PLANTATION, FL 33 401 SW 1 ST					BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
LANTATION PARK 2ND 7-38 B OT 21 BK 1	ADD REV					
Taxing Authority		AD \ Millage	ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.46230 0.20670	134,310 134,310	50,000 50,000	84,310 84,310	<b>Taxes Levie</b> 460.53 17.43
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY		4.97400 1.50000 0.06540	134,310 134,310 134,310	25,000 25,000 25,000	109,310 109,310 109,310	543.70 163.97 7.15 3.72
SO FLORIDA WATER EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS (	SIN HOSPITAL	0.04410 0.13840 0.12750 1.24830 0.48820	134,310 134,310 134,310 134,310 134,310 134,310	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	84,310 84,310 84,310 84,310 84,310	3.72 11.67 10.75 105.24 41.16
CITY OF PLANTATIC PLANTATION OPER DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGAT	ON RATING	5.75000 0.48800 0.03200	134,310 134,310 134,310 134,310	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	84,310 84,310 84,310 84,310	484.78 484.78 41.14 2.70
evying Authority	Total I	Millage: 20.524 NON-A	90 D VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	
P OLD PLANTATION	I DRAINAGE	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX	200	orem Taxes:	
Levying Authority P OLD PLANTATION TPL PLANTATION S	I DRAINAGE	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX @ @	ES <sub>Rate</sub>		30.00
P OLD PLANTATION	I DRAINAGE	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX @ @ No	ES Rate 146.7500 30.0000	sessments:	<b>Amount</b> 44.03
P OLD PLANTATION	I DRAINAGE	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX @ @ No	ES Rate 146.7500 30.0000	sessments:	Amount 44.03 30.00 \$74.03
P OLD PLANTATION TPL PLANTATION S	N DRAINAGE TORMWATER ASSM Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00	۸T AT <b>17 Paid Real Estate</b> <b>tice of Ad Valorem T</b> Paid	D VALOREM TAX @ @ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	A Contemporation of the second	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments 1-17-00008070 d By	Amount 44.03 30.00 \$74.03 \$1,967.97 450058 \$1,889
P OLD PLANTATION TPL PLANTATION S If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00	AT AT IT	D VALOREM TAX @ ^ @ No <u>Combin</u> 	A Contract of the second secon	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments 1-17-0008070	Amount 44.03 30.00 \$74.03 \$1,967.97 450058 \$1,889 \$1,889
P OLD PLANTATION TPL PLANTATION S If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV	Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 201 Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX @ @ % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %	A Contemporate Parameters Rate Parameters Rate Parameters Rate Parameters Par	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments 1-17-00008070 d By UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 44.03 30.00 \$74.03 \$1,967.97 450058 \$1,889 \$1,889
P OLD PLANTATION TPL PLANTATION S If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2017 Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 201 Collector No P to: TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX @ ^ @ No <u>Combin</u> 	ES       Rate         146.7500       30.0000         an-Ad Valorem As       As         ed Taxes and As       As         d Valorem Ass       Ceipt # WC         ceipt # WC       PAY YO         broward       If Postr         Nov 30,       Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments 1-17-00008070 d By UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 44.03 30.00 \$74.03 \$1,967.97 450058 \$1,889 \$1,889 <b>VE AT:</b> m Please Pay
P OLD PLANTATION TPL PLANTATION S If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2017 Nov 30, 2017 \$0.00 NTY 201 Collector No TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUND	NON-A	D VALOREM TAX @ ^ @ No <u>Combin</u> 	ES       Rate         146.7500       30.0000         an-Ad Valorem As       As         ed Taxes and As       As         d Valorem Ass       Ceipt # WC         ceipt # WC       PAY YO         broward       If Postr         Nov 30,       Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments 1-17-00008070 d By UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 44.03 30.00 \$74.03 \$1,967.97 450058 \$1,889 \$1,889 <b>VE AT:</b> m Please Pay

- - - - -